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Prøve nr 5240026

Leverandør

Produktionssted

RN Sten og Grus

Stamholmen 225

2650 Hvidovre

Dato for prøveudtagning

04-01-24

Modtaget den

04-01-24

Reference

Registreret af

Analyseret af

Mærkning

½ års kontrol

Prøve start

08-01-24

Prøve slut

08-01-24

ID

ASG

Egenskab / prøvningsmetode

EN 933-1 Kornstørrelsesfordeling

Udvaskning og sigtning

Bemærkning Sted og dato

Avedøre 17-01-24

Ulla Hansen, Laborant

Elektronisk signatur

Værdi Min værdi Max værdi

Kornstørrelsesfordeling D60

D10

0,477

0,158

D50 0,409 D60/D10 (U-tal) 3,0

Varedeklaration

1007864-1322-2

Produkt

0/4 mm Pudsegrus

Produktbetegnelse

Søsand

Objekt

0,0 3,0 1,0

0 15 4

15 41 26
52 82 63
75 95 85
80 100 95
95 100 100
96 100 100
96 100 100

0,063

0,125

0,25
0,5
1
2
4

5,6
8

Min-
værdi

Max-
værdi

Målt
værdi

Sigte-
serie

gnf.%

NCC Industry A/S

Laboratorie: Avedøre

Stamholmen 225

2650 Hvidovre

Besøgsadresse

Hovedkontor

36780500

Telefon nr

Fax nr

Org.nr

MVA nr

ulh@ncc.dk

www.tilslag.dk

Email

Internetadresse


